

Hughes Showcases Industry-Leading JUPITER™ System at AfricaCom

November 11, 2019

Operators on six continents choose the JUPITER platform to power a wide range of satellite broadband services

GERMANTOWN, Md., Nov. 11, 2019 /PRNewswire/ -- <u>Hughes Network Systems. LLC</u>, (HUGHES), the global leader in broadband satellite networks and services, today announced that it welcomes AfricaCom 2019 attendees representing service providers, governments and enterprises to meet with its executives during November 12 to 14 and learn about the many competitive advantages of its industry-leading JUPITER platform—and why operators on six continents have successfully deployed it to power a wide range of services across more than 40 satellites. The meetings will be held in room #1.52 at the Cape Town International Convention Centre (CTICC) in Cape Town, South Africa.



According to the November 2019 VSAT and Broadband Satellite Markets report from Northern Sky Research, Hughes continues to lead the industry by a wide margin, having shipped at least 65% of VSATs globally in 2018 – more than five times the volume of its nearest competitor.

"Hughes has been supplying satellite ground systems to telecom service providers in Africa for over 30 years," said Ramesh Ramaswamy, senior vice president and general manager, International Division, Hughes. "We value our partners across the region who have chosen the JUPITER System to power connectivity that changes lives for the better every day."

The JUPITER System has been deployed by leading Ka-band High-Throughput Satellite (HTS) operators including Yahsat, on its Al Yah 2 and Al Yah 3 satellites; Eutelsat, for its upcoming KONNECT new-generation HTS; and Avanti on its HYLAS satellite network. Recently, premier African operators including Algerie Telecom, Botswana Telcom, InterSAT, and Yazmi have chosen the JUPITER System to deliver satellite services in Sub-Saharan Africa

Each JUPITER System terminal enables fast packet processing rates supporting thousands of simultaneous TCP (Internet) sessions, making it ideal for a wide range of broadband solutions – from Internet access, to enterprise networks, to extending mobile network reach with satellite backhaul. Plus, JUPITER is 5G ready, supporting implementations that enable operators to enhance the user experience while conserving bandwidth.

Find more information about the <u>Hughes JUPITER system</u> and <u>schedule an appointment with Hughes</u> online.

About Hughes Network Systems

Hughes Network Systems, LLC (HUGHES) is the global leader in broadband satellite technology and services for home and office. Its flagship high-speed satellite Internet service is HughesNet®, the world's largest satellite network with over 1.4 million residential and business customers across North and South America. For large enterprises and governments, the company's HughesON™ managed network services provide complete connectivity solutions employing an optimized mix of satellite and terrestrial technologies. The JUPITER™ System is the world's most widely deployed High-Throughput Satellite (HTS) platform, operating on more than 40 satellites by leading service providers, delivering a wide range of broadband enterprise, mobility and cellular backhaul applications. To date, Hughes has shipped more than 7 million terminals of all types to customers in over 100 countries, representing approximately 50 percent market share, and its technology is powering broadband services to aircraft around the world.

Headquartered outside Washington, D.C., in Germantown, Maryland, USA, Hughes operates sales and support offices worldwide, and is a wholly owned subsidiary of EchoStar Corporation (NASDAQ: SATS), a premier global provider of satellite operations. For additional information about Hughes, please visit www.hughes.com and follow @ HughesConnects on Twitter.

About EchoStar

EchoStar Corporation (NASDAQ: SATS) is a premier global provider of satellite communication solutions. Headquartered in Englewood, Colo., and conducting business around the globe, EchoStar is a pioneer in secure communications technologies through its Hughes Network Systems and EchoStar Satellite Services business segments. For more information, visit www.echostar.com. Follow @EchoStar on Twitter.

©2019 Hughes Network Systems, LLC, an EchoStar company. Hughes and HughesNet are registered trademarks and JUPITER is a trademark of Hughes Network Systems, LLC.

C View original content to download multimedia: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/hughes-showcases-industry-leading-jupiter-system-at-africacom-300955187.html

SOURCE Hughes Network Systems, LLC

Sharyn Nerenberg, Hughes Network Systems, LLC, (301) 428-7124, Sharyn.Nerenberg@hughes.com; Susan Goodell, MWWPR, (202) 600-4547, sgoodell@mww.com